MEADE COUNTY ETHICS COMMISSION CASE NO. 24-E-0000_

COMPLAINANT	
RESPONDENT	
DECISION OF THE MEADE COUNTY ETHICS COMMISSION FINDING THAT THE RESPONDENT VIOLATED THE MEADE COUNTY ETHI ORDINANCE	ICS
The Meade County Ethics Commission having met, and pursuant to the Meade County	nty
Ethics Ordinance, having reviewed the complaint filed by the Complainant above, having	
determined that the preponderance of the evidence shows the Respondent committed the	
following violations of the Meade County Ethics Ordinance:	
1.	
2.	
The Meade County Ethics Board makes the following recommendation regarding the	e
penalty for the above.	
1. (up to \$1,000 fine)	
and/or	
2. written reprimand	
Date Chair	
Zuic	
Distribution: Complainant Respondent	